
Overview

Travel Meeting Admin TOTAL

Total 22:46 83:20:00 39:58:00 146:04:00

% 16% 57% 27% 100%

Daily

Date Day Check-In Check-Out Total Task Work unit notes Day Total

01.08.2011 Mon 10:00 11:00 1:00 Meeting Conf call w/ Gov Office on Contract Review 3:00

01.08.2011 Mon 16:00 18:00 2:00 Meeting MadCo ALFA Annual Mtg

02.08.2011 Tue 7:00 9:30 2:30 Meeting MSFC Dir update 8:00

02.08.2011 Tue 11:00 12:30 1:30 Meeting Rep Wmn of HSV Mtg

02.08.2011 Tue 13:00 15:00 2:00 Meeting Immigration Mtg

02.08.2011 Tue 17:30 19:30 2:00 Meeting EWI Speaker

03.08.2011 Wed 8:30 10:00 1:30 Travel Tvl to Bellefonte 7:45

03.08.2011 Wed 10:00 14:00 4:00 Meeting TVA Bellefonte Tour with TVA Caucus

03.08.2011 Wed 14:00 15:15 1:15 Travel Rtn to Madison

03.08.2011 Wed 17:00 18:00 1:00 Meeting Chamber reception for Canfield

04.08.2011 Thu 8:45 12:03 3:18 Travel To Montgomery for Contract review 8:49

04.08.2011 Thu 13:00 14:47 1:47 Meeting August contract review

04.08.2011 Thu 15:00 15:51 0:51 Admin (email/calls)

04.08.2011 Thu 15:59 18:52 2:53 Travel Rtn to Madison

05.08.2011 Fri 10:00 11:15 1:15 Meeting Mtg with Athens Limestone Hospitol 4:21

05.08.2011 Fri 13:24 16:30 3:06 Meeting ALFA North AL Farm Tour

06.08.2011 Sat 7:41 9:02 1:21 Meeting Athens Vet Museum Coffee call 2:46

06.08.2011 Sat 11:00 12:25 1:25 Meeting ALFA Immigration Forum Mtg

07.08.2011 Sun

08.08.2011 Mon 8:14 9:15 1:01 Admin (email/calls) 6:51

08.08.2011 Mon 10:52 12:17 1:25 Admin (email/calls)

08.08.2011 Mon 15:50 18:44 2:54 Admin (email/calls)

08.08.2011 Mon 21:00 22:31 1:31 Admin (email/calls)

09.08.2011 Tue 8:00 9:45 1:45 Meeting Limestone DHR school supply 5:48

09.08.2011 Tue 9:55 11:18 1:23 Meeting Congressman Brooks at Athens Library.

09.08.2011 Tue 11:50 13:20 1:30 Meeting Ldrship HSV - Speaker Hubbard

09.08.2011 Tue 17:30 18:40 1:10 Meeting Hudson Alpha reception

10.08.2011 Wed 7:35 8:00 0:25 Admin (email/calls)Call in WVNN re: Immigration 6:18



10.08.2011 Wed 9:40 10:15 0:35 Meeting Dale Strong Press Conf on ER trailers for MadCo

10.08.2011 Wed 11:49 16:07 3:18 Travel TVL to SC for B&I member mtg/tour

10.08.2011 Wed 19:00 21:00 2:00 Meeting Dinner w/B&I group; AL & MS Ins Com

11.08.2011 Thu 7:21 8:13 0:52 Travel Bus to test facility 13:23

11.08.2011 Thu 8:13 14:00 5:47 Meeting Tour of Insurance Instutute for Bldg and Hm Safety

11.08.2011 Thu 14:00 14:50 0:50 Travel Tvl to Charlotte Airport

11.08.2011 Thu 14:50 19:44 5:54 Travel Rtn flt to HSV...delayed approx. 2 hrs by storms

12.08.2011 Fri 14:00 15:36 1:36 Travel TVL to B-Ham 8:26

12.08.2011 Fri 15:45 17:00 1:15 Meeting Mtg w/Rick Perry

12.08.2011 Fri 18:00 22:15 4:15 Meeting Reception and AL GOP Dinner

12.08.2011 Fri 22:20 23:40 1:20 Travel Tvl to Madison

13.08.2011 Sat 17:20 18:31 1:11 Meeting Madison Young Marines graduation 1:11

14.08.2011 Sun

15.08.2011 Mon 9:50 11:00 1:10 Meeting Radio interview w/Dan Williams 7:43

15.08.2011 Mon 11:00 12:57 1:57 Meeting Redistricting Mtg w/ Rep Dan Williams and Mike Davis 

15.08.2011 Mon 13:45 16:45 3:00 Admin (email/calls)

15.08.2011 Mon 20:00 21:36 1:36 Admin (email/calls)

16.08.2011 Tue 5:30 6:15 0:45 Meeting Call in on The Take Away Radio Program; NY. 3:11

16.08.2011 Tue 9:00 10:10 1:10 Meeting Athens Limestone Chamber Coffee

16.08.2011 Tue 17:00 18:16 1:16 Meeting AL DOT Mtg on Countyline Rd.

17.08.2011 Wed 9:30 11:00 1:30 Meeting K-Btry reception 5:38

17.08.2011 Wed 12:10 13:12 1:02 Meeting LSCO Grand Jury mtg and Sherrif lunch 

17.08.2011 Wed 14:25 15:55 1:30 Meeting Mtg w/ Mayor Finley

17.08.2011 Wed 19:45 21:21 1:36 Admin (email/calls)

18.08.2011 Thu 7:50 8:54 1:04 Meeting LSCO Econ Development Mtg 4:04

18.08.2011 Thu 9:30 10:50 1:20 Meeting Ardmore Band

18.08.2011 Thu 10:50 12:30 1:40 Meeting LSCO DA Mtg

19.08.2011 Fri 7:00 8:15 1:15 Meeting MFD B-Fast 8:28

19.08.2011 Fri 8:40 11:30 2:50 Admin (email/calls)

19.08.2011 Fri 12:00 13:35 1:35 Meeting Ag Comm Mtg at Greenbrier

19.08.2011 Fri 15:12 17:30 2:18 Admin (email/calls)

19.08.2011 Fri 18:30 19:00 0:30 Meeting BJHS vs. Athens coin toss

20.08.2011 Sat 17:40 19:12 1:32 Meeting GOP Ralley LSCO 1:32

21.08.2011 Sun



22.08.2011 Mon 6:55 7:35 0:40 Admin (email/calls)Call in WVNN on Immigration 6:30

22.08.2011 Mon 9:28 9:57 0:29 Meeting Interview with UMC reporter

22.08.2011 Mon 11:25 12:49 1:24 Meeting LM annoumcement amd lunch

22.08.2011 Mon 13:55 15:00 1:05 Meeting Mtg with MadCo Judicial Nominee

22.08.2011 Mon 15:30 17:00 1:30 Admin (email/calls)

22.08.2011 Mon 18:53 20:15 1:22 Meeting MadCo Rep Ex Cmte Mtg

23.08.2011 Tue 8:55 9:27 0:32 Meeting WAFF interview 7:00

23.08.2011 Tue 10:00 12:00 2:00 Admin (email/calls)

23.08.2011 Tue 12:30 16:58 4:28 Admin (email/calls)

24.08.2011 Wed 7:40 8:45 1:05 Meeting Mtg w/ Athens Chamber Gov't Affairs 5:51

24.08.2011 Wed 9:00 10:00 1:00 Meeting Mtg w/Gov and ADO

24.08.2011 Wed 10:00 11:40 1:40 Meeting Robotics Ctr opening

24.08.2011 Wed 12:22 13:20 0:58 Meeting Mtg w/ Athens Story Telling Festival 

24.08.2011 Wed 15:59 17:07 1:08 Meeting MPO MTG

25.08.2011 Thu 9:30 11:10 1:40 Admin (email/calls) 4:07

25.08.2011 Thu 16:33 19:00 2:27 Admin (email/calls)

26.08.2011 Fri 6:15 6:40 0:25 Admin (email/calls)Call in WBHP radio 4:47

26.08.2011 Fri 10:56 13:50 2:54 Meeting Gov reception and N. AL Update

26.08.2011 Fri 14:23 15:51 1:28 Meeting Press Conf MadCo

27.08.2011 Sat 8:10 10:34 2:24 Meeting ASU Summer Grad 2:24

28.08.2011 Sun

29.08.2011 Mon 8:30 9:20 0:50 Meeting Mtg on CCC 6:33

29.08.2011 Mon 9:45 12:15 2:30 Admin (email/calls)

29.08.2011 Mon 13:06 14:27 1:21 Admin (email/calls)

29.08.2011 Mon 16:08 18:00 1:52 Admin (email/calls)

30.08.2011 Tue 11:00 12:38 1:38 Admin (email/calls) 1:38

31.08.2011 Wed

Total 31 146:04:00


